
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2015
FITA im Freien
vom 7.6.2015 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 303 287   9   1 590
  2. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 278 283   6   2 561
  3. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 297 260   7   0 557
  4. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 284 260   7   4 544
  5. Najorka, Lars 1979 9101 PSG Darmstadt 270 271   8   0 541
  6. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 266   5   0 526
  7. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 255   6   1 515
  8. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 230 262   6   3 492
  9. Kauffels, Richard 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 227 257   5   1 484
10. Söhner, Martin 1989 9505 SPS Walldorf 187 238   3   2 425
11. Goßmann, Marc 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 192 213   2   0 405
12. Bahl, Nils 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 185 157   4   0 342
13. Bahro, Sven 1988 9120 SV Eberstadt 156 178   3   0 334
14. Grillo, Giovanni 1977 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 111 72   0   0 183

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Brabetz, Veronika 1989 9120 SV Eberstadt 275 288   5   3 563
  2. Tröger, Kelly 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 246 239   9   2 485
  3. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 245 227   2   0 472
  4. Wolfrum, Petra 1970 9232 BC Babenhausen 214 214   3   1 428

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Lotz, Jonas 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 215 193   2   0 408
  2. Kraus, Pascal 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 203 180   1   0 383

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Tron, Kimberley 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 236 231   3   3 467
  2. Wollenhaupt, Julia 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 219 228   4   0 447
  3. Werle, Nina 2001 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 160 190   2   1 350

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Osterodt, Finn 2003 9101 PSG Darmstadt 221 219   4   1 440
  2. Hemker, Mike 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 161 150   4   2 311
  3. Luck, Felix 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 150 128   2   1 278
  4. Engelhardt, Frederick 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 133 121   0   0 254
  5. Mertke, Joel 2004 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 110 86   0   0 196
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6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Del Corona, Louis Josef 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 290 0   1   1 290
  2. Geisler, Finn 2005 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 219 0   1   0 219
  3. Brinkmann, Phillip 2006 9101 PSG Darmstadt 212 0   1   0 212
  4. Hartnagel, Pascal 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 165 0   0   0 165
  5. Hecht, Leon 2006 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 140 0   0   0 140

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 251 261   4   1 512
  2. Schlander, David 1998 9216 SV Raibach 220 262   6   0 482
  3. Jourdan, Sascha 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 132 176   2   0 308
  4. Weygandt, Milan 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 93 130   1   0 223
  5. Wunderlich, Tim 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 111 67   2   1 178

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 274 283   4   1 557
  2. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 241 284   6   2 525
  3. Lohmann, Lea 2000 9325 SC Hassenroth 211 215   4   2 426

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 312 307 20   8 619
  2. Stüwe, Kevin 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 170 150   2   2 320
  3. Stüwe, Nico 1997 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 117 137   1   0 254

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 255 274   4   3 529
  2. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 263 265   8   1 528
  3. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 269 257   6   2 526
  4. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 213 238   5   3 451
  5. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 236 203   2   1 439
  6. Kirchhöfer, Andreas 1968 9216 SV Raibach 225 209   4   1 434
  7. Weitz, Eugen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 237 190   1   0 427
  8. Valentin-Rumpel, Frank 1968 9232 BC Babenhausen 184 199   3   1 383
  9. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 181 199   0   0 380
10. Vogel, Jörg 1966 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 227 133   4   0 360
11. Kienzle, Stefan 1968 9433 PBC Bürstadt 146 149   1   0 295

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 238 229   4   2 467
  2. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 201 198   1   0 399
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6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 258 10   2 524
  2. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 269 254   8   2 523
  3. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 264 231   7   2 495
  4. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 211 247   2   0 458
  5. Benz, Hans-Roland 1951 9120 SV Eberstadt 215 217   2   0 432
  6. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 222 199   2   0 421
  7. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 137 148   0   0 285

6.15.10 - Compound Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9328 KSV Wallbach 334 340 33   8 674
  2. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 321 340 32 14 661
  3. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 323 316 21   6 639
  4. Gröhl, Manuel 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 307 323 18   7 630
  5. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 297 326 21   8 623
  6. Mertke, Marco 1975 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 307 305 16   8 612
  7. Fritsch, Oliver 1980 9232 BC Babenhausen 293 290   8   2 583

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Desch, Julia 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 298 296 14   5 594
  2. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 300 290 10   6 590
  3. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 292 283 13   2 575
  4. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 287 276   7   2 563
  5. Stolz, Petra 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 264 275   9   1 539

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bottke, Frederick 1998 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 134 176   2   0 310

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 292 309 14   7 601

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 297 302 12   4 599
  2. Pense, Volker 1966 9120 SV Eberstadt 291 303 16   8 594

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 322 306 18   6 628
  2. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 305 313 12   2 618
  3. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 301 311 15   5 612
  4. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 304 308   9   4 612
  5. Stolz, Ralf 1959 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 283 303   8   1 586
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6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' Total

  6. Keil, Franz 1957 9325 SC Hassenroth 276 293   9   1 569
  7. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 207 181   5   2 388

6.16.10 - Blankbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Tuchscherer, Ria 1963 9325 SC Hassenroth 270 264   6   3 534
  2. Abels, Michael 1970 9433 PBC Bürstadt 259 272   8   3 531
  3. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 255 219   1   0 474
  4. Engel, Marcus 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 226 237   2   1 463
  5. Knöll, Bernhard 1968 9213 SV Münster 212 214   1   0 426
  6. Hecht, Sandra 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 200 186   2   2 386
  7. König, Herbert 1950 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 134 83   1   0 217

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Umpfenbach, Marko 2001 9213 SV Münster 288 243   4   3 531
  2. Kästner, Kristin 2001 9213 SV Münster 235 236   4   2 471
  3. Abels, Marvin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 233 227   4   2 460
  4. Paulsen, Lea 2002 9120 SV Eberstadt 213 217   2   0 430
  5. Vorobyev, Alexander 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 156 115   1   1 271
  6. Weitz, Nicole Tiara 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 126 108   1   0 234

6.16.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 201 252   4   2 453
  2. Beuß, Hanna 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 213 212   2   2 425
  3. Jürgensen, Malina 2000 9101 PSG Darmstadt 148 207   1   1 355
  4. Knöll, Marius 2000 9213 SV Münster 155 171   0   0 326
  5. Frühwein, Fabian 2000 9213 SV Münster 73 77   0   0 150

6.17.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hanf, Hans 1959 9426 SSV Viernheim 128 143   0   0 271
  2. Meissner, Axel 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 102 120   2   1 222
  3. Heidemann, Simon 1982 9433 PBC Bürstadt 71 93   1   1 164
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Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2015
FITA im Freien
vom 7.6.2015 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1602 10' 17 X' 3

Brinkmann, Alexander 561
Zöller, Oliver 526
Hilsheimer, Mathias 515

  2. SV Eberstadt 1416 10' 18 X' 2
Forster, Pascal 590
Kauffels, Richard 484
Bahl, Nils 342

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. SV Eberstadt 1429 10' 10 X' 5

Brabetz, Veronika 563
Forster, Renate 467
Wälde, Adelheid 399

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B
  1. PBC Bürstadt 843 10' 6 X' 3

Hemker, Mike 311
Luck, Felix 278
Engelhardt, Frederick 254

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1510 10' 20 X' 3

Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 528
Schürmanns, Wilfried 524
Korffmann, Edmund 458

  2. PSG Groß-Gerau 1439 10' 17 X' 4
Osterod, Wolfgang 523
Bachmann, Bernd 495
Weicker, Klaus 421

  3. PBC Bürstadt 1173 10' 7 X' 3
Strubel, Thomas 451
Weitz, Eugen 427
Kienzle, Stefan 295
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6.15.10 - Compound Herrenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1914 10' 71 X' 29

Frychel, Steven 661
Gröhl, Manuel 630
Makohl, Rene 623

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1850 10' 42 X' 14
Strubel, Daniel 639
Koch, Jürgen 612
Kaiser, Olaf 599

  3. BC Babenhausen 1829 10' 38 X' 10
Braun, Klaus-Dieter 628
Eich, Hans-Jürgen 618
Fritsch, Oliver 583

  4. BSC Rüsselsheim 1810 10' 39 X' 14
Mertke, Marco 612
Chalupa, Jürgen 612
Stolz, Ralf 586
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